GreenUp deep
recessed downlight
G2: The most
affordable deep
recessed downlight
GreenUp deep recessed downlight G2
The GreenUp deep recessed downlight G2 line offers a selection of popular LED
luminaires that not only capture the trend of deep recessed but also come with high

GreenUp deep recessed downlight G2
2Product family leaflet, 2024, June 21 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color
Temperature (Nom)
Luminous Efficacy
(rated) (Nom) Luminous Flux
911401564243 DN035B D100 LED10/830 PSU
WH G2
3000 K 99 lm/W 855 lm
911401564343 DN035B D100 LED10/840 PSU
WH G2
4000 K 110 lm/W 950 lm
911401564443 DN035B D100 LED10/865 PSU
WH G2
6500 K 110 lm/W 950 lm
911401564543 DN035B D150 LED16/830 PSU
WH G2
3000 K 99 lm/W 1,440 lm
911401564643 DN035B D150 LED16/840 PSU
WH G2
4000 K 110 lm/W 1,600 lm
911401564743 DN035B D150 LED16/865 PSU
WH G2
6500 K 110 lm/W 1,600 lm
911401564843 DN035B D150 LED20/830 PSU
WH G2

6500 K 110 lm/W 2,000 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401565143 DN035B D200 LED22/830 PSU WH G2 18 W
911401565243 DN035B D200 LED22/840 PSU WH G2 18 W
911401565343 DN035B D200 LED22/865 PSU WH G2 18 W
911401565443 DN035B D200 LED32/830 PSU WH G2 26 W
911401565543 DN035B D200 LED32/840 PSU WH G2 26 W
911401565643 DN035B D200 LED32/865 PSU WH G2 26 W
911401563643 DN035B D75 LED6/830 PSU WH G2 5.5 W
911401563743 DN035B D75 LED6/840 PSU WH G2 5.5 W
911401563843 DN035B D75 LED6/865 PSU WH G2 5.5 W
911401563943 DN035B D100 LED6/830 PSU WH G2 6 W
911401564043 DN035B D100 LED6/840 PSU WH G2 6 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401564143 DN035B D100 LED6/865 PSU WH G2 6 W
911401564243 DN035B D100 LED10/830 PSU WH G2 8.5 W
911401564343 DN035B D100 LED10/840 PSU WH G2 8.5 W
911401564443 DN035B D100 LED10/865 PSU WH G2 8.5 W
911401564543 DN035B D150 LED16/830 PSU WH G2 13 W
911401564643 DN035B D150 LED16/840 PSU WH G2 13 W
911401564743 DN035B D150 LED16/865 PSU WH G2 13 W
911401564843 DN035B D150 LED20/830 PSU WH G2 16.5 W
911401564943 DN035B D150 LED20/840 PSU WH G2 16.5 W
911401565043 DN035B D150 LED20/865 PSU WH G2 16.5 W
GreenUp deep recessed downlight G2
© 2024 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or
completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The
information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any